EN
3D PRINTING
WORKFLOW FOR
THE INHOUSE MOVEMENT®
2
UNIQUE COOPERATION
3D Systems meets Amann Girrbach. 3D printing meets dental workflow. Together, 3D Sys-
tems and Amann Girrbach have created a unique system solution for the dental market.

181610 Part Cleaning Brush – ND 5100 1 pc.
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Resin Mixer
Material mixer for resin tray
181611 Resin Mixer – ND 5100 1 pc.
NextDent Cast
3D print material for casting / pressing technique
NPAGCAPU01000 NextDent Cast / Purple 1000 g
NextDent C&B MFH
3D print material for temporary crowns and bridges
NPAGCMT101000 NextDent C&B MFH / T1  1000 g
NPAGCMN101000 NextDent C&B MFH / N1 1000 g
NPAGCMN1.501000 NextDent C&B MFH / N1.5  1000 g
NPAGCMN201000 NextDent C&B MFH / N2 1000 g
NPAGCMN2.501000 NextDent C&B MFH / N2.5 1000 g
NPAGCMN301000 NextDent C&B MFH / N3 1000 g
NPAGCMBL01000 NextDent C&B MFH / BL 1000 g
NextDent Gingiva Mask
3D print material for gingival masks
NPAGGMPI01000 NextDent Gingiva Mask 1000 g
NextDent Model 2.0
3D print material for models
NPAGM2PE01000 NextDent Model 2.0 / Peach 1000 g
NPAGM2WH01000 NextDent Model 2.0 / White 1000 g
NPAGM2GR01000 NextDent Model 2.0 / Grey 1000 g
NPAGM2OK01000 NextDent Model 2.0 / Ochre 1000 g
NextDent Ortho IBT
3D print material for orthodontic transfer splints
NPAGOICL01000 NextDent Ortho IBT 1000 g
NextDent Ortho Rigid
3D print material for bite splints
NPAGORBL01000 NextDent Ortho Rigid 1000 g
NextDent Ortho SG
3D print material for drilling templates
NPAGSGOR01000 NextDent SG / Orange 1000 g
NextDent Tray
3D print material for individual trays
NPAGTRBL01000 NextDent Tray / Blue 1000 g
NPAGTRPI01000 NextDent Tray / Pink 1000 g
NextDent Try-In
3D print material for try-ins
NPAGTITI001000 NextDent Try-In / TI0 1000 g
NPAGTITI101000 NextDent Try-In / TI1 1000 g
NPAGTITI201000 NextDent Try-In / TI2 1000 g
NextDent Denture 3D+
3D print material for prosthetic bases
NPAGD3DP01000 NextDent Denture 3D+ / Dark Pink 1000 g
NPAGD3LP01000 NextDent Denture 3D+ / Light Pink 1000 g
NPAGD3OP01000 NextDent Denture 3D+ / Opaque Pink 1000 g
NPAGD3TP01000 NextDent Denture 3D+ / Translucent Pink 1000 g
NPAGD3RD01000 NextDent Denture 3D+ / Red Pink 1000 g
AUSTRIA (HEADQUARTERS)
Amann Girrbach AG
Koblach, Austria
Fon +43 5523 62333-105